
Suomen Judoliitto Hontai Kata Taikai
Hontai Judo ry 17.11.2024 Helsinki

Kodokan Goshin-jutsu 13

Surname Grade Result

13 Rautkuru 3.dan 490,0

13 Koski 2.dan 71 %

TECHNIQUES Tuom1 Tuom2 Tuom3 X X Total

1 T=>       <=U  OPENING 8,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 25,0

2 T=>       <=U  Ryote-dori 7,5 7,5 8,0 10,0 23,0

3 U=>       <=T  Hidari-eri-dori 7,0 7,0 8,0 10,0 22,0

4 T=>       <=U  Migi-eri-dori 8,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 22,0

5       <=T <=U  Kata-ude-dori 7,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 21,0

6 U=>  T=>       Ushiro-eri-dori 7,0 7,0 7,5 10,0 21,5

7      <=T  <=U  Ushiro-jime 7,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 21,5

8 U=>  T=>       Kakae-dori 6,0 6,5 6,5 10,0 19,0

9 T=>       <=U  Naname-uchi 6,5 7,0 6,0 10,0 19,5

10 U=>       <=T  Ago-tsuki 6,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 20,5

11 T=>       <=U  Gammen-tsuki 7,5 7,0 6,5 10,0 21,0

12 U=>       <=T  Mae-geri 7,5 6,5 7,0 10,0 21,0

13 T=>       <=U  Yoko-geri 7,5 7,0 8,0 10,0 22,5

14 T=>       <=U  Tsukkake 7,0 6,0 6,5 10,0 19,5

15 U=>       <=T  Choku-tsuki 6,5 7,0 6,5 10,0 20,0

16 T=>       <=U  Naname-tsuki 6,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 18,5

17 T=>       <=U  Furi-age 7,5 6,5 7,0 10,0 21,0

18 U=>       <=T  Furi-oroshi 6,5 6,5 6,5 10,0 19,5

19 T=>       <=U  Morote-tsuki 8,0 6,5 6,5 10,0 21,0

20 T=>       <=U  Shomen-tsuke 7,5 7,5 7,0 10,0 22,0

21 U=>       <=T  Koshi-gamae 8,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 23,0

22 U=>  T=>       Haimen-tsuke 8,0 7,0 6,0 10,0 21,0

23 T<=       =>U  CLOSING 8,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 25,0

TOTAL SCORE 167,0 160,5 162,5 230,0 490,0

71 %

Surname First name Club / Country Grade

1 Mustonen 6.d

2 Lindgren 6.d

3 Laitinen 5.d

4

5

1p. 3p. 5p.

36 53
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